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Company Name Phone 
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Email Address Web Address 

Costello Construction Brian Shumate 410-740-9500 bshumate@costelloconstruction.com www.costelloconstruction.com 

McTech, Corporation Mark Poremski 301-876-8728 mporemski@mctech360.com www.mctech360.com 

List & Associates Shepherd 

Libebe 

301-525-3350 slibebe@listandassoc.com   

Whiting-Turner Patricia Tull 

Neal Harris 

410-337-5828 kyle.osenburg@whiting-turner.com www.whiting-turning.com 

American Iron Works Dean Cochran 301-277-8444 d-cochran@americanironworks.com www.americanironworks.com 

The Harnden Group Ken Bloxham 717-790-9843 kbloxham@harndengroup.com www.hkgroup.com 

J. Kokolakis 

Contracting 

Gabriel 

Dalrymple 

727-942-2211 gabe@jkokolakis.com www.jkokolakis.com 

Nello Wall Systems Ron Anderson 443-252-8811 rona@nellowall.com www.nellowall.com 

Warner Construction Scott 

Mekkelson 

301-696-0525 Scott.mekkelson@rwwinc.com www.warner-construction.com 

Sauer Arland Knipe 301-429-5870 aknipe@sauer-inc.cim www.sauer-inc.com 

Manhattan Mark Baxter 571-297-4840 dmoyer@manhattanconstruction.com www.manhattanconstruction.com 

KBE Building 

Corporation 

Doug Hargis 410-910-2889 dhargis@kbebuilding.com www.kbebuilding.com 

SIGAL Construction Chris Cundey 703-302-1527 ccundey@sigal.com www.sigal.com 

John C. Grimberg  Eugene 

Foeckler 

Andrew 

Skidmore 

301-881-5120 akelly@grimberg.com www.grimberg.com 

Forrester 

Construction 

Luther Mayo 

Theano Smyrlis 

301-816-1700 tsmyrlis@forresterconstruction.com www.forresterconstruction.com 

 MEB General 

Contractors   

Mike Walls   757-487-5858 mwalls@mebgc.com www.mebgc.com 

Office Environments 

International 

Robert Heath 703-578-1600  Robert@oeii.com.com www.oeii.com 

Singhal & Company Hernan Rodas 855-652-4321 hernan@singhalonline.com www.singhalonline.com 

Kirlin Mid-Atlantic, 

LLC 

Mark Nichols 301-738-8870 mnichols@jjkllc.com www.jjkllc.com 

The Christman 

Company 

David Tygielski 

Ryan Anderson 

703-740-5645 

Ext. 1611 

david.tygielski@christmanco.com www.christmanco.com 

Morgan-Keller 

Construction 

Ryan Pinckney 301-663-0626 rpinckney@morgankeller.com www.morgankeller.com 

Manekin 

Construction 

Robie 

LaFollette 

410-423-2067 rlafollette@manekin.com www.manekinconstruction.com 

Rosendin Electric Alex Combos 

William Rubio 

703-677-1402 mclifton2@rosendin.com www.rosendin.com 

J. Vinton Schafer & 

Sons 

Ron Knowles 410-335-3000 

Ext. 166 

ronk@jvschafer.com www.jvschafer.com 

People Signs Tom Crandol 301-261-3005 thoscrandol@aol.com  

Saco Construction John Owen 410-451-7445 jowen@sacoconstructioninc.com www.sacoconstructioninc.com 

Shildan Mike Salter 919-366-6060 msalter@shildan.com www.shildan.com 

James 

Communication 

Daniel Wolf 301-213-2629 wolfd@twd.com www.twd.com 
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B. Frank Joy Ray Marcantoni 301-699-7760 rmarcantoni@bfjoy.com www.bfjoy.com 

Tilson Group Robert Tilson 703-242-6077 jsimpson@tilsongroup.com www.tilsongroup.com 

Calvert Utilities Jim Scott 410-841-5643 fjamesscott@verizon.net  

Eco Electric Jamie Willson 301-927-4900 

Ext. 106 

jwillson@ecoelec.net www.go-companies.com 

Glass Project 

Resource 

Javier 

Lizarralde 

703-226-2626 lisom@gprus.com www.gprus.com 
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